
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Light Orchestras and Ballads
Parlophone String Orchestra,"Folies .Bergéres"’ (Lincke)
7.36 Nelson Eddy (baritone),"To-morrow" (Keel), "TheBlind Ploughman’’ (Clark)
7.41 Columbia Symphony Or-chestra,
"The Flatterer’ (Chaminade) |7.46 What the American Com-
nmentators Say8.0 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra,
"Doctrinen Waltz" (Strauss)
8. 8 From the Studio: Robert
Allison (baritone),"The Hikers’ Song" (Long-
Staffe), "Sincerity" (Clark?)8.14 New Queen’s Hall Light
Orchestra,
Petite Suite de Concert (Col-
eridge-Taylor)8.27 From the Studio: Noni
Masters (\soprano),"The Old Refrain" (Kreisler),"A Dream of Delight" (Nich-olls), "O Thank Me Not" (Mal-
linson)
8.36 Decca Light Symphony
Orchestra,
"Flight of the Bumble Bee"
(Rimsky-Korsakov), "Song of
the Flea’? (Moussorgsky), "Hun-
garian Dance No. 2" (Brahms)
8.45. From the Studio: Robert
Allison (baritone),"Wimmen O Wimmen" (Phil-
lips), "A Rose in Her Hair"
(Warren)
8.49 Harry Roy and MayfairHotel Orchestra,
A Mayfair Suite (Pola)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Tommy Dorsey Show
(U.S.A, programm?)
10. 0 Progress reports of Do-
minion Bowling Championships,followed by Sports Summary
10.20 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.25 Dance music
10.60 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN/(O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety :

6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.46 "The Woman Without a
Name"
8. 0 Variety
8.30 a

gua
of the Yard"

8. 0 Band usic
10. 0 musio
10.30 Close down

4248 INVERCARGILL€80 ke 441m.
7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
11. r) Fo, My Lady: "The Lady"11.15 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. O Saturday Special6.0 Live, Love and Laugh6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by War Review
6.41 ‘List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazinebroadcast on Sunday6.45 ‘Padilla’ Medley
6.50 To-day’s sports results7. 0 Accordiana
7.15 Topical Talks from BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45
8.

8.

What the American Com-
mentators Say
QO Dance Hour (Interludes:
Evelyn Dall)
57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Late sporting9.30 For the Musical Connois-seur: "Wedding Cantata"
(Bach), Elisabeth Schumann
(soprano)
10. 0 Close down

| Saturday, January 15

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
|
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New recordings12. 0 Music and sports flashes12.15 &1A5 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)

|

IZB fee som.

2.0 Calling All Girls!3. 0 Sincerely Yours4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern : :4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)6. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)6. 0 Old Aesop6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-ive No. 48
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm

7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
_ Again!
| 7.46 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America8.6 Intermission
8.15 Passport to Danger8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 On Wings of Melody10. 0 New Dance Hits
11. 0 London News

27B , WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session10.0 The Gardening session10.15 Josephine
10.30 Variety programme
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and sports flashes
3. 0 First sports summary350 Second sports summary4. 0 Ths U.S. Hit Parade
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the Lady and the Tiger6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAcain!
6.45 Sports results (George
ro eget7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Melody in Black and White745 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America8. & Intermission8.20 Passport to Danger8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 Variety10. 0 Dance time
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance time (continued)

3ZB ie a
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
0. 0 Rhythm and romance1.30 Gardening session (David)= &1.15 p.m. London News
41

. OQ We Strike for Freedom

.30 The Home Gardener
1.465 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes

4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
4.50 Sports Results
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the Box
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Ridesa6ye First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 For the Stay at Homes10. 0 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
11. 0 London News

[423 os,
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and sports flashes4.0 The Hit Parade (U.S.A,)5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
— The Garden Club of theP
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News6.30 Talking Drums6.45 The Sports Results7.16 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides_ain!Zi Talking Drums8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger8.45 Time Out
8. 0 Doctor Mac
8.156 On Wings of Melody (first
broadcast)
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

QZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
ag Health Talk0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
5. Op.m. Children’s session6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 Gardening session
News from America
& Passport to Danger
0 Saturday Night Special’
4
Doctor Mac
0

43
4
3 Dance Time

Delicious .1
EDMONDS
'SURE JELLIESand
'SuRe CUSTARD

Socoolanddelicious1 Sonourishing and
JepMonds] appetising1 SparklingjelliesandcreamySure [0PLEaSI

custard1 SeethatyougetEdmonds
askforEdmonds Sure-to-Set Jellies,in

Fostard 9 flavoursandEdmonds 'Sure-to-Please355 Custardin6flavours:9 859346s ProductsofTJ:EDMONDSLTD.Tomonds;

59 Makers also of Edmonds ACTO Baking Powder and Edmonds Sure-to-Rise Baking Powder.
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